
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 

33 
205 
555 
29 
55 

1112 
113 
9 
32 
10 

Name 

CVEK Davor 
KOTARSKI Dušan 
HERCEG Mladen 
BOBEK Krešimir 
KUZMAN Matija 
STUBIČAN Vjekoslav 
BREKALO Mario 
MOČILJANIN Miro 
BAN Miroslav 
GROŠ Miroslav 

Laps 

21 
21 
21 
20 
20 
19 
19 
18 
9 
2 

Total Tm 

11:21.625 

11:35.866 

11:40.436 

11:38.768 

11:44.508 

11:26.472 

11:37.667 

11:50.753 

5:25.004 

2:02.004 

Diff 

14.241 

18.811 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

12 Laps 

19 Laps 

Gap 

14.241 

4.570 

1 Lap 

5.740 

1 Lap 

11.195 

1 Lap 

9 Laps 

7 Laps 

Best Tm 

28.020 

29.340 

29.042 

30.048 

28.357 

29.539 

31.430 

32.840 

29.199 

In Lap 

2 

12 

17 

11 

3 

3 

12 

3 

4 

0 

Class 

AUTOCROSS 1800 

AUTOCROSS 1800 

AUTOCROSS 1800 

AUTOCROSS 1800 

AUTOCROSS 1800 

AUTOCROSS 1800 

AUTOCROSS 1800 

AUTOCROSS 1800 

AUTOCROSS 1800 

AUTOCROSS 1800 

Klub Motor 

HONDA 

PEUGEOT 

OPEL 

honda 

KIA 

FIAT 

SUZUKI 

PEUGEOT 

FIAT 

PEUGEOT 

Points 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

14.241 

Avg. Speed 

88,729 

Best Lap Tm 

28.020 

Best Speed 

102,784 

Best Lap by 

33 - CVEK Davor 
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PRVENSTVO ZAGORJA 2017 KEBEL 
AUTOCROSS do 1800 

1. Vožnja 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:13:20 

KEBEL 0,800 km 

11.6.2017. 15:10 


